
EXPENSES: Office Costs
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Standards Autho ily

Reference No.:

0094 Sajid Javid (Bromsgrove CC )

93,397 (Stationery)

MP Name:

Row # Expense Type Date Details

1 Stationery Purchase 02/04/2011 Printer Ink

2 Stationery Purchase 04/04/2011 Pens

3 Stationery Purchase 01/04/2011 Letterheads

4 Stationery Purchase 05/05/2011 Printer Ink

5 Stationery Purchase 10105/2011 Printer Ink

Expense Value

31.00

21.46

210.63

222.91

101.58

Total Expense Value: 587.58
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